Fenland Archery Club

7th Annual Portsmouth Tournament

Saturday 23rd March 2013
Sir Harry Smith Community College

Individuals

Recurve

Gents

Group 1

Name

Mark Webb
Michael Anderson
Andy Melling
Mark Griffin
Simon Bradbury
Alex Fletcher
Roger Sale

John Bruce
Stan Mace
TakHo

Steve Darby Smythe
Peter Welsh
Chris Rea
Adrian Minnie
George Sykes
Stuart Reader
Neil Double
Stuart Double
ChazBunten
Christopher Arch
John Waters

Group 2

Name

Michael Anderson(2)
Andy Melling(2)
Stan Mace(2)

Roger Sale(2)

Peter Welsh(2)
Stuart Reader(2)
Neil Double(2)
Stuart Double(2)

Ladies

Group 1

Name
MaryiaKarpiyevich
Natasha Evans
Jean Bunten
Laura Nessfield
Heather Hooper
Liz Calvert

Laura Nicholls
Beverly Halliwell

Group 2

Name
Heather Hooper(2)

Club

Euston Park

Ouse Valley A/IC
Pathfinder

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Parkfield A/C

GNAS

Kings Lynn B/M
OOBAC

Cambridge Univ
Pathfinder

Jolly Archers

Fenland Archery Club
OOBAC

OOBAC

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
OOBAC

Fenland Archery Club
Pathfinder

Club

Ouse Valley A/C
Pathfinder

OOBAC

GNAS

Jolly Archers

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club

Club

Cambridge Univ
Silverspoon

OOBAC

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Club
Fenland Archery Club

Score
565
564
563
555
550
547
542
542
539
533
522
518
517
513
485
470
459
432
416
378

Score
573
560
544
531
507
463
452
437

Score
546
496
486
455
433
427
294
293

Score
488

Hits
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
56
0

Hits
60
60
60
60
57
60
60
60

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
56
49

Hits
60

Golds
38
28
28
25
23
18
23
17
18
16
14
16
13
14
7
12
6
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Golds
36
29
19
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Golds
21
8
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Junior Gent

Group 1

Name

Joe Pasqualone
Chris England
Jordan Baker

Group 2

Name
Joe Pasqualone(2)
Jordan Baker(2)

Junior Lady

Group 1

Name
FenellaThursby
Maria Scappaticco
Tasmin Parnell

Compound
Gents

Group 1

Name

Andrew Gibson
Steve Haynes
Craig Shinkin
John Payne
Brian Fromont
Ron Vernon
Peter Cox

John Loverage
Peter Richardson

Group 2

Name

Steve Haynes(2)
John Payne(2)
Mark Webb(2)

Craig Shinkin(2)
John Bruce(2)
Peter Richardson(2)
Alex Fletcher(2)

Ladies

Group 1

Name

Helen Darby Smythe

Longbow

Gents

Group 1

Name

John Shinkin
Dave Slack
Dave Williams
Shaun Jacobs
Mark Skinns
Peter O'Loughlin
David Pilsworth
Steve Tizzard

Group 2

Club

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club

Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club

Club

Fenland Archery Club
Wisbech F/S A/C
Fenland Archery Club

Club

Wisbech F/S A/C
Jolly Archers
Silverspoon

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers
Pathfinder

OOBAC

Parkfield A/C

Fenland Archery Club

Club

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Euston Park
Silverspoon

Kings Lynn B/M
Fenland Archery Club
Parkfield A/C

Club
Pathfinder

Club

Silverspoon

Fenland Archery Club
NPA

Jolly Archers

OOBAC

Pathfinder

OOBAC

NPA

Score
398
359
297

Score
457
302

Score
424
413
304

Score
562
560
559
558
554
543
540
535
527

Score
565
565
559
554
546
529
528

Score
565

Score
478
455
449
354
351
347
195

Hits
60
57
56

Hits
60
54

Hits
59
60
55

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
59
60

Hits
60

Hits
60
60
59
58
59
58
44

Golds
1
1
1

Golds
4
2

Golds
6
2
1

Golds
22
20
21
18
16
15
15
15
12

Golds
25
25
25
15
13

Golds
26

Golds
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Name
John Shinkin(2)

Peter O'Loughlin(2)

Dave Slack(2)
Shaun Jacobs(2)

Group 3

Name

John Bruce(3)
Mark Webb(3)
Alex Fletcher(3)

Ladies

Name
Sarah Barnes
Joanne Pilsworth

Junior Gent

Group 1

Name
Joe Curtis Bridges

Barebow
Junior Gent

Group 1

Name

Izaak Curtis Bridges

Club

Silverspoon
Pathfinder

Fenland Archery Club
Jolly Archers

Club

Kings Lynn B/M
Euston Park
Parkfield A/C

Club
OOBAC
OOBAC

Club
OOBAC

Club
OOBAC

Double Portsmouth Results

Individuals

Recurve

Gents

Name

Michael Anderson
Andy Melling
Stan Mace

Roger Sale

Peter Welsh
Stuart Reader
Neil Double
Stuart Double

Ladies

Name
Heather Hooper

Junior Gents

Name
Joe Pasqualone
Jordan Baker

Club

Ouse Valley AC
Pathfinder

OOBAC

GNAS

Jolly Archers

Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club

Club
Fenland Archery Club

Club
Fenland Archery Club
Fenland Archery Club

Score
490
408
396
345

Score
317
258
223

Score
417
92

Score
278

Score
178

Score
1137
1123
1083
1073
1025
933
911
869

Score
921

Score
855
599

Hits
60
60
60
59

Hits
55
55
43

Hits
58
18

Hits
51

Hits
35

Hits
120
120
120
120
117
120
120
119

Hits
120

Hits
120
110

Golds
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Golds

Golds

Golds

Golds

Golds
64
57
37
43
31
17
11
14

Golds

Golds
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Compound

Gents

Name

Steve Haynes
John Payne
Craig Shinkin
Peter Richardson

Longbow

Gents

Name

John Shinkin
Dave Slack
Pete O'Loughlin
Shaun Jacobs

Team

Recurve

Compound

Longbow

Lady/Junior

TOTAL

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers
Silverspoon

Fenland Archery Club

Silverspoon

Fenland Archery Club
Pathfinder

Jolly Archers

Pathfinder
563

Andy Melling
543

Ron Vernon
347

Peter O’Loughlin

565

Score
1127
1123
1113
1056

Score
968
851
755
699

Hits
120
120
120
117

Hits
120
120
118
117

Golds
47
43
36
21

Golds
15
12

Team Competition Results

Helen Darby Smythe

2018

FAC OOBAC
555 539

Mark Griffin Stan Mace
527 540

Peter Richardson Peter Cox
455 351

Dave Slack Mark Skinns
455 486

Laura Nessfield

1992

Jean Bunten

1916



